Housed Underflow Magnet
The housed underflow magnet is available
with a single or double underflow magnet
array. They are suitable for installation into
vertical, horizontal and inclined gravity
feed chutes.
Our high intensity underflow magnet has been
designed to operate in arduous conditions and where

Magnetic Material 	 Rare Earth Neodymium Iron Boron - (NdFeb)
Housing		  316 grade stainless steel
Other Parts 		 316 grade stainless steel
Hinge		  304 grade stainless steel
Toggle Clamps	 Zinc plated mild steel
Surface Finish	 Brushed to 2.4μm
Benefits
•  Easy to clean		  •  Maintains full flow
•  Reduces ‘spark’ risk		  •  Removes ‘tramp’ sized contaminants
•  Meets audit requirements	 •  Rare Earth deep magnetic field
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification	 •  Sizes up to 2000mm long
•  Ceramic magnetic material	 •  Higher gauss versions available
•  Higher temperature versions available
Part Number (Single) Inlet / Outlet A (mm / inch) Length B (mm) Width C (mm) Thickness D (mm)
HUFS/50 50 / 2 440 150 90
HUFS/75 75 / 3 440 150 90
HUFS/100 100 / 4 440 150 90
HUFS/125 125 / 5 490 200 90
HUFS/150 150 / 6 490 200 90
HUFS/200 200 / 8 540 250 125
Housed Underflow Magnet
Part Number (Double) Inlet / Outlet A (mm / inch) Length B (mm) Width C (mm) Thickness D (mm)
HUFD/50 50 / 2 635 150 90
HUFD/75 75 / 3 635 150 90
HUFD/100 100 / 4 635 150 90
HUFD/125 125 / 5 735 200 90
HUFD/150 150 / 6 735 200 90
HUFD/200 200 / 8 835 250 125
‘B’
‘A’
‘D’
‘C’